客 户 名 称:
Customer
/
产 品 名 称:
Part Name
产 品 规 格:
Specification
HCJRH Series

HCJRH1040 11 4.2
C(REF.)
1.2HCJRH0703
Series A(MAX)
7.5
Fig 1
Fig 2
深圳市宏创捷电子有限公司
SHENZHEN HONGCHUANGJIE ELECTRONICS CO.,Ltd
Fig 3
SMD Shield Power Inductor
规格特性 SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Inductance Test Condition Max. DC Resistance
Units   μH Hz, V Ω
Symbol L - DCR
HCJRH0704-2R2MT 2.2±20% 100k, 0.25V 0.028
HCJRH0704-3R3MT 3.3±20% 0.032
HCJRH0704-4R7MT 4.7±20% 0.040
HCJRH0704-6R8MT 6.8±20% 0.042
HCJRH0704-8R2MT 8.2±20% 0.047
HCJRH0704-100MT 10±20% 0.049
HCJRH0704-120MT 12±20% 0.058
HCJRH0704-150MT 15±20% 0.081
HCJRH0704-180MT 18±20% 0.091
HCJRH0704-220MT 22±20% 0.110
HCJRH0704-270MT 27±20% 0.150
HCJRH0704-330MT 33±20% 0.170
HCJRH0704-390MT 39±20% 0.230
HCJRH0704-470MT 47±20% 0.260
HCJRH0704-680MT 68±20% 0.380
HCJRH0704-101MT 100±20% 0.610
HCJRH0704-151MT 150±20% 0.880
HCJRH0704-221MT 220±20% 1.170
HCJRH0704-331MT 330±20% 1.860
HCJRH0704-471MT 470±20% 3.010
HCJRH0704-681MT 680±20% 4.630
HCJRH0704-821MT 820±20% 5.200
HCJRH0704-102MT 1000±20% 6.000
包装数量 QUANTITY
1000个/盘 1000pcs/Reel
0.22
0.96

100k, 0.25V
100k, 0.25V
100k, 0.25V
100k, 0.25V
100k, 0.25V
100k, 0.25V
100k, 0.25V
100k, 0.25V
100k, 0.25V
100k, 0.25V
SMD Shield Power Inductor
规格特性 SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Inductance Test Condition Max. DC Resistance
Units   μH Hz, V Ω
Symbol L - DCR
HCJRH1040-1R5NT 1.5±30% 100k, 0.1V 0.010
HCJRH1040-2R2NT 2.2±30% 100k, 0.1V 0.010
HCJRH1040-3R3NT 3.3±30% 100k, 0.1V 0.012
HCJRH1040-4R7MT 4.7±20% 100k, 0.1V 0.020
HCJRH1040-6R8MT 6.8±20% 100k, 0.1V 0.027
HCJRH1040-100MT 10±20% 0.035
HCJRH1040-150MT 15±20% 0.050
HCJRH1040-220MT 22±20% 0.073
HCJRH1040-270MT 27±20% 0.085
HCJRH1040-330MT 33±20%
HCJRH1040-470MT 47±20% 0.130
HCJRH1040-680MT 68±20% 0.215
HCJRH1040-101MT 100±20% 0.305
HCJRH1040-151MT 150±20% 0.510
HCJRH1040-221MT 220±20% 0.760
HCJRH1040-331MT 330±20% 1.100
HCJRH1040-471MT 470±20% 1.250
HCJRH1040-681MT 680±20% 1.850
HCJRH1040-102MT 1000±20% 2.050
3.60
8.00
0.28
贴片屏蔽功率电感—HCJRH系列

100k, 0.1V
100k, 0.1V
100k, 0.1V
100k, 0.1V
100k, 0.1V
100k, 0.1V
100k, 0.1V
100k, 0.1V
深圳市宏创捷电子有限公司
SHENZHEN HONGCHUANGJIE ELECTRONICS CO.,Ltd
SMD Shield Power Inductor
规格特性 SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Inductance Test Condition Max. DC Resistance
Units   μH Hz, V Ω
Symbol L - DCR
HCJRH1050-3R3NT 3.3±30% 100k, 0.1V 0.012
HCJRH1050-4R7MT 4.7±20% 100k, 0.1V 0.018
HCJRH1050-6R8MT 6.8±20% 100k, 0.1V 0.025
HCJRH1050-100MT 10±20% 0.035
HCJRH1050-150MT 15±20% 0.045
HCJRH1050-220MT 22±20% 0.063
HCJRH1050-270MT 27±20% 0.070
HCJRH1050-330MT 33±20% 0.085
HCJRH1050-470MT 47±20% 0.130
HCJRH1050-680MT 68±20% 0.200
HCJRH1050-101MT 100±20% 0.253
HCJRH1050-151MT 150±20% 0.370
HCJRH1050-221MT 220±20% 0.500
HCJRH1050-331MT 330±20% 0.812
HCJRH1050-471MT 470±20% 1.280
3.60
贴片屏蔽功率电感—HCJRH系列
Operating Temperature: -25℃~ +105℃
1.10

100k, 0.1V
100k, 0.1V
100k, 0.1V
100k, 0.1V
100k, 0.1V
100k, 0.1V
100k, 0.1V
100k, 0.1V
100k, 0.1V
100k, 0.1V
SMD Shield Power Inductor
规格特性 SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Inductance Test Condition Max. DC Resistance
Units   μH Hz, V Ω
Symbol L - DCR
HCJRH1205-4R7MT 4.7±20% 100k, 0.25V 0.020
HCJRH1205-6R8MT 6.8±20% 0.023
HCJRH1205-8R2MT 8.2±20% 0.025
HCJRH1205-100MT 10±20% 0.025
HCJRH1205-120MT 12±20% 0.027
HCJRH1205-150MT 15±20% 0.030
HCJRH1205-220MT 22±20% 0.036
HCJRH1205-270MT 27±20% 0.051
HCJRH1205-330MT 33±20% 0.057
HCJRH1205-390MT 39±20% 0.068
HCJRH1205-470MT 47±20% 0.075
HCJRH1205-680MT 68±20% 0.12
HCJRH1205-101MT 100±20% 0.16
HCJRH1205-151MT 150±20% 0.23
HCJRH1205-221MT 220±20% 0.40
HCJRH1205-331MT 330±20% 0.51
HCJRH1205-471MT 470±20% 0.77
HCJRH1205-681MT 680±20% 1.20
HCJRH1205-821MT 820±20% 1.34
HCJRH1205-102MT 1000±20% 1.53
1.30
贴片屏蔽功率电感—HCJRH系列
Operating Temperature: -25℃~ +105℃
1.00

100k, 0.25V
100k, 0.25V
100k, 0.25V
包装数量 QUANTITY
1000个/盘 1000pcs/Reel
Tolerance： M = ± 20%   K =± 10%
误差：M=± 20%   K =± 10%
Inductance drop=25% typ at IDC.
深圳市宏创捷电子有限公司
SHENZHEN HONGCHUANGJIE ELECTRONICS CO.,Ltd
SMD Shield Power Inductor
规格特性 SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Inductance Test Condition Max. DC Resistance
Units   μH Hz, V Ω
Symbol L - DCR
HCJRH1207-4R7MT 4.7±20% 0.016
HCJRH1207-6R8MT 6.8±20% 0.018
HCJRH1207-8R2MT 8.2±20% 0.021
HCJRH1207-100MT 10±20% 0.022
HCJRH1207-120MT 12±20% 0.025
HCJRH1207-150MT 15±20% 0.027
HCJRH1207-220MT 22±20% 0.044
HCJRH1207-270MT 27±20% 0.046
HCJRH1207-330MT 33±20% 0.065
HCJRH1207-390MT 39±20% 0.073
HCJRH1207-470MT 47±20% 0.100
HCJRH1207-680MT 68±20% 0.140
HCJRH1207-101MT 100±20% 0.220
HCJRH1207-151MT 150±20% 0.280
HCJRH1207-221MT 220±20% 0.390
HCJRH1207-331MT 330±20% 0.640
HCJRH1207-471MT 470±20% 0.980
HCJRH1207-681MT 680±20% 1.460
HCJRH1207-821MT 820±20% 1.640
HCJRH1207-102MT 1000±20% 1.820
1.70
贴片屏蔽功率电感—HCJRH系列
Operating Temperature: -25℃~ +105℃
1.42